
 

2022 Quarterly Schedule 

 

  

1st Quarter: 

1/3/22 (Monday) – 3/25/22 (Friday) 

2nd Quarter:  

Fixed Vacation Week 3/28/22 (Mon)-4/1/22 (Fri) 
3/28/22 (Monday) – 6/24/22 (Friday) 

3rd Quarter:  

Fixed Vacation Week 6/27/22 (Tues)-7/1/22 (Fri) 
6/27/22 (Tuesday) – 9/23/22 (Friday) 

4th Quarter:  

Fixed Vacation Week 9/26/22 (Mon)-9/30/22 (Fri) 
9/26/22 (Monday) – 12/23/22 (Friday) 

Winter Break 
   12/26/2022 (Monday) – 1/2/2023 (Monday) 



 

2022 School Holidays 

NO SCHOOL!!! 
 

Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Day 

Thursday, February 24 President’s Day 
(observed) 

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day 

Monday, July 4 Independence Day  

Monday, September 5 Labor Day 

Thursday, October 13 Columbus Day 
(observed) 

Thursday, November 11 Veterans Day 
(observed) 

Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving Day 

Monday, December 5 Frank Zappa Day 

   Monday, December 26 – 
Monday, January 2 

Winter Break 


